 ENBERSHEERAE 110£2EPEERENE %%

3 By FAEE S

“s *% 16-21 Apr 2021 Result Brackets

s A TR 2 S (R R

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round 1/8 1/4

Rank/Score NOC  Name Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Finals

Semifinals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1862

1230

1642

1681

1728

1573

1566

1749

1803

1554

1584

1707

1690

1631

1509

1856

HSSH

TJSH

WFSH

NOSH

SLVSH

TYSH

ZHSH

TUPES

MDSH

SKSH

CSIC

LSSH

HCCVS

PLVSH

SMSH

YFSH

WmELSH
REM
iErE
HEG
EBERSH
REE
BRiFE
EEW

6 (54,52,52)

0(21,32,28)

HIHELSSH

EltmERET
BEE
g
B
HEMRRESH
IR
HRIRIR
g2

6 (55,39,52,52)

2 (46,52,47,48)

6 (51,46,56)

ElHEEST

HIHELSH

ERmES L
R
BET
3
SiEmEESH
SKRUNE
EE
Ji=F ]

6 (50,50,49)

0 (49,36,43)

0 (48,41,45)

ELLi TN

EEmHhUSH
D
HES
BRIET
ERBREARET
RIEE
e
EEF

2 (39,52,45,46)

6 (51,48,51,51)

5(51,38,49,44-127)

ERMEARET

6 (47,52,51)

EhirEST

Final Rank

1 YFSH HETXES
HSSH #Mm&ELS®
MDSH HiitmeRERsH
SLVSH EwEsL
TUPES ERERAEH 4 (
HCOVS EIMIHifTR™ 2 (202)
LSSH EdtHELSH 2 (
WFSH EltHERER 0 (

o NOYULT A WN

HMHELSH

FALHERESH
RER
FRUAFF
BRBLF
AR BB
ESD |
e
ki3]

6 (46,50,49,52)

2 (49,41,42,49)

4 (42,41,48,45-T26)

HiLHBRESH

BIEHTRLUTH
RIEE
PR3
ETHRLET
FrTHE

Wi

0 (44,47,40)

6 (48,51,50)

6 (52,47,48,48)

EltHEBLEH

0 (40,41,49)

HALTHERESH

BT S
wivs
EEBAN
HE1A
EIHEST
257
BE
B

5 (50,53,50,50-T25)

4 (51,51,43,51-T121)

2 (49,52,38,47)

BN SE

HIH=RSH
iR
mEET
PEEA
HEHKESH
BEE
B3R
ERER

0 (46,52,46)

6 (54,53,51)

2 (48,47,55,52)

BETHXES

0 (44,50,53)

HETHXESH

3(50,55,55,50)

GOLD
HEHXES

HEHXESH

6 (53,59,53,53)

6 (50,53,57)

5 (51,55,52,56)

SILVER
I ELSH

ENTIEET

BRONZE

0 (47,48,54) $hiLH BpEE

¥ichERfESH

6 (51,50,55)

AR_C75C

Report Created: 21 Apr 2021 07:32 @ UTC+08:00

X LA

.h.\\mo

3%

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Teams
	高中女子組團體


