



RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round Rank/Score	NOC	Name	1/8 Elimin. Round	1/4 Elimin. Round	Semifinals	Finals
1/ 1862	HSSH	新竹市香山高中 張家欣 杜詩董 蘇思敏	6 (54,52,52)			
16/ 1230	TJSH	彰化縣田中高中 張茗媗 陳好樺 黃盈敏		6 (51,46,56)	新竹市香山高中 6 (47,52,51)	
9/ 1642	WFSH	臺北市萬芳高中 石桂蓁 譚偉婕 駱韋汝	6 (55,39,52,52)		臺北市萬芳高中 6 (47,52,51)	
8/ 1681	NOSH	宜蘭縣南澳高中 林亞妮 林佩欣 鄒曼之		0 (48,41,45)	新竹市香山高中 3 (50,55,55,50)	
5/ 1728	SLVSH	臺中市沙鹿高工 李采璇 楊養安 葉琇尹	6 (50,50,49)		臺中市沙鹿高工 5 (51,38,49,44-T27)	
12/ 1573	TYSH	高雄市左營高中 朱珈儀 楊椀淳 邱宣穎		0 (49,36,43)	臺中市沙鹿高工 0 (40,41,49)	
13/ 1566	ZHSH	基隆市中山高中 方佑心 林子芸 顏筱軒	2 (39,52,45,46)		臺東縣東大體中 4 (42,41,48,45-T26)	
4/ 1749	TUPES	臺東縣東大體中 余靖涵 劉佩蓁 邱于珊		6 (51,48,51,51)	GOLD 桃園市永豐高中	
3/ 1803	MDSH	新北市明德高中 吳宜凌 陳以芹 陳思妤	6 (46,50,49,52)			
14/ 1554	SKSH	南投縣旭光高中 吳苡嫻 幸思汝 范雅茵		2 (49,41,42,49)	新北市明德高中 0 (44,50,53)	
11/ 1584	CSIC	高雄市中山工商 張雅婷 蔡玉慧 陳沛瑜	0 (44,47,40)		臺北市麗山高中 2 (49,52,38,47)	
6/ 1707	LSSH	臺北市麗山高中 于可璇 李品軒 林沂臻		6 (48,51,50)	桃園市永豐高中 5 (51,55,52,56)	
7/ 1690	HCCVS	國立新竹高商 彭孜淳 鄧明如 黃玉娟	5 (50,53,50,50-T25)		國立新竹高商 2 (48,47,55,52)	SILVER 新竹市香山高中
10/ 1631	PLVSH	國立埔里高工 劉沛妤 曾詩庭 陳沁妤		4 (51,51,43,51-T21)	桃園市永豐高中 6 (50,53,57)	
15/ 1509	SMSH	新北市三民高中 蔡亦涵 陳嘉于 陳宜微	0 (46,52,46)		臺中市沙鹿高工 0 (47,48,54)	BRONZE 新北市明德高中
2/ 1856	YFSH	桃園市永豐高中 施孟君 田文慈 邱意晴		6 (54,53,51)	新北市明德高中 6 (51,50,55)	